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149588 Adams , Brentley M 9 2012 X
122973 Adkisson , Jared M 10 2011 X
149566 Al-Shibili , Jamel M 10 2011 X
100743 Alfaro , Chris M 10 2011 X
51679 Arellano , Alex M 12 2009 X
77799 Arellano , Arlin F 11 2010 X

142196 Arellano , Mayra F 12 2009 C
66550 Armstrong , Kristen F 12 2009 X
78949 Arnett , Chase M 11 2010 X

123278 Arnett , Kincer M 8 - X
123279 Arnett , Landon M 8 - X
103458 Arnett , Mary F 7 - X
155236 Asbury , Dennis M 8 - X
100733 Bacon , Marshall M 10 2011 X
83186 Baffa , Vanessa F 12 2009 X

106981 Ballard , Haley M 11 2010 X
124174 Barrix , Lance M 10 2011 X
166004 Barrix , Victoria F 7 - X
155076 Bartolo , Herendira F 11 2010 X
98625 Bernabe , Yecenia F 12 2008 X

149498 Bernabe , Yesenia F 12 2009 X
155098 Blanco , Roberto M 9 2012 X
167013 Bolton , Paige F 9 2011 X
100727 Braxton , Terrell M 10 2011 X
100752 Brimmer , Elijah M 10 2011 X
167016 Brooks , Justice F 9 2011 X
122917 Brooks , Tamara F 12 2009 X
41500 Brown , Jordon M 12 2009 X

106405 Bruce , Alex F 11 2010 X
168242 Bruce , JT M 9 2012 X
70922 Bryant , Abby F 11 2010 C

165838 Burchett , Jordan F 9 2012 X
70923 Burgess , McKenzie F 11 2010 X/C
41525 Burton , Rakeem M 12 2009 X

149560 Caldwell , Kevin M 9 2012 X
78877 Capuano , Alfred M 11 2009 X

100744 Carmen , Kel M 10 2011 X
174210 Cathcart , Alex M 9 2012 X
101673 Coles , Dane M 11 2010 X
78941 Cooper , Trey M 11 2009 X

103454 Cope , Devany F 8 - X
165809 Cope , Niki F 9 2012 X
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97170 Coplen , Laney F 10 2011 X
123205 Couch , Austin M 10 2011 X
78946 Crouse , Austin M 11 2010 X

100731 Crumble , Latayo M 11 2010 X
83182 Daniel , Kyeisha F 11 2010 X

155229 Debrose , Laura F 6 - X
161073 Dickerson , Alisha F 9 2012 X
151559 Dodson , Carter M 8 - X
100745 Dodson , Cole M 10 2011 X
103453 Dodson , Collins M 8 - X
107000 Doran , Natalie F 12 2009 X
122138 Doughty , Jenny F 6 - X
122139 Doughty , Victoria F 6 - X
78938 Downing , Kyle M 11 2010 X

165812 Eigenraugh , Alexxus F 10 2011 X
123026 Enlow , Laken F 10 2011 X
97156 Fabian , Teresa F 12 2009 X

166006 Fazzari , Alivia F 7 - X
166940 Felts , Madison F 5 - X
161434 Felts , Nick M 10 2011 X
151563 Forester , Daniel M 10 2011 X
142199 Fox , Aneisha F 12 2009 C
155231 Fox , Aniya F 6 - X
168279 Fox , Nykki F 11 2010 X
122141 Franklin , Alexis F 9 2012 X
165839 Freeze , Onie F 9 2012 X
149589 Fuentes , Fernando M 11 2012 X
101678 Galvin , Jacob M 10 2009 X
77800 Garcia , Andreina F 11 2010 X

106998 Glass , Hannah F 11 2010 X
78937 Gonzalez , Pedro M 11 2010 X

155524 Gooden , Natecia F 6 - X
97157 Govea , Daniela F 11 2010 X

155099 Green , Jared M 9 2012 X
165807 Gregory , Karsyn F 9 2012 X
155071 Gschwind , Megan F 9 2012 X
78875 Guhy , Jake M 11 2010 X
83184 Guthrie , Karigan F 11 2010 X

164998 Guthrie , Mackenzee F 11 2012 X
70949 Hall , Tyler M 11 2010 X

149587 Harris , Mason M 9 2012 X
78880 Hayden , Jon M 11 2010 X

106403 Hayden , Lauren F 10 2011 X
122915 Heathcott , Taylor F 12 2009 X/C
103455 Henderson , Courtney F 8 - X
78947 Hendley , Jared M 11 2010 X

101679 Hendrickson , Parker M 10 2010 X
149580 Hernandez , Johnny M 9 2012 X
149599 Herndon , Sidney M 9 2012 X
106402 Herrera , Pamela F 9 2012 X
78940 Higgingson , Branden M 11 2010 X
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155095 Humphrie , Malique M 11 2011 X
122932 Hurd , Alexis F 11 2010 X
106406 Hurd , Mariah F 9 2012 X
123283 Hurt , Kyle M 8 - X
68738 Isbell , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X
66553 Ivey , Faith F 12 2009 X

149583 Ivie , Daniel M 9 2012 X
149594 Jackson , Charles M 9 2012 X
78879 Jackson , Deion M 11 2010 X
89926 Jackson , Dondre M 12 2009 X
41489 Jackson , Jonathon M 12 2010 X

166941 Jackson , Kymarra F 5 - X
68736 Jackson , Shea F 11 2010 X
51681 Jaco , Brandon M 12 2009 X

122953 Johnson , Donesha F 10 2011 X
149595 Johnson , Matthew M 9 2012 X
103457 Jones , Carlin F 8 - X
123024 Keeling , Sadie F 10 2011 X/C
106999 Keipp , Erika F 11 2010 X
165840 Keipp , Mackenzie F 9 2012 X
149497 Keipp , Michelle F 12 2009 X
142207 Kelton , Kelsi F 10 2011 C
100736 Kendall , Cole M 10 2011 X
71181 Kendall , Trent M 11 2010 X
89372 Kendrick , Samiya F 11 2010 X

123050 Kennemore , Lane M 9 2011 X
163209 King , Sarah F 10 2011 C
122927 Kirby , Antavia F 12 2009 X
174209 Kirby , Artey M 9 2012 X
163221 Lancaster , Brandi F 9 2012 C
151561 Lancaster , Husten M 6 - X
158903 Lassiter , Hunter M 10 2011 X
165810 Lee , Brittany F 10 2011 X
122933 Lee , Kennedi F 10 2011 X
115196 Lee , Mark M 10 2011 X
70919 Lee , Taylor F 12 2009 X

165805 Lee , Zaria F 9 2012 X
100738 Limas , Mario M 11 2011 X
165806 Limas , Mirella F 9 2012 X
168283 Lindsey , Kendra F 9 2009 X
166005 Looper , Lyndsey F 6 - X
77706 Looper , Samantha F 11 2010 X

113593 Love , Deante M 11 2010 X
89371 Lumson , Aaliyah F 12 2009 X

117146 Lumson , Alexis F 10 2011 X
85213 Lynn , Joiyah F 11 2010 C

163216 Ma , Zhenni F 10 2011 C
174226 Mateo , Roberto M 10 2011 X
78943 McAlpin , Jay M 11 2010 X

165842 McBee , Lorrin F 9 2012 X
100735 McCampbell , Tim M 10 2011 X
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123206 McClure , Trestan M 10 2011 X
100741 McCord , Kane M 10 2011 X
142202 McIntosh , Katie F 10 2011 C
91491 Mills , Davis M 9 2011 X
78878 Mills , Stuart M 11 2010 X

100730 Mix , Mikie M 12 2009 X
103460 Monroe , Caleb M 8 - X
151539 Monroe , Morgan F 6 - X
168278 Montgomery , Allie F 12 2009 X
149547 Murphy , Keelan M 9 2012 X
165813 Murrell , Garionna F 12 2009 X
151538 Myers , Madison F 8 - X
123214 Niehoff , Jason M 9 2012 X
155523 Nieto , Brandy F 6 - X
165820 Norman , Miranda F 11 2010 X
123016 Null , Richard M 10 2011 X
103456 Offutt , Whitney F 8 - X
77798 Olive , Reanna F 11 2010 X/C

163030 Oronia , Halbydi F 12 2009 C
155101 Oronia , Joel M 9 2012 X
91313 Overton , Demetriuse M 12 2009 X
51682 Pineda , Manueal M 12 2009 X
70920 Polluck , Angie F 12 2009 X

122931 Powell , Asha F 11 2010 X
87448 Puckett , Cole M 11 2010 X

151565 Puckett , Grant M 9 2012 X
151566 Puckett , Jake M 9 2012 X
149496 Ramirez , Katia F 12 2009 X
122929 Ramirez , Katie F 12 2009 X
100728 Reed , Dylan M 10 2011 X
155239 Reed , Garrett M 6 - X
80707 Roman , Jose M 11 2011 X

155100 Roman , Noel M 9 2012 X
168244 Sandy , Micah M 8 - X
92925 Scarbrough , Allison F 11 2010 X
83187 Seals , Alexis F 11 2010 X
78876 Sevic , Chase M 11 2010 X

123281 Sevic , Ian M 8 - X
101681 Sexton , Aaron M 10 2011 X
122144 Shelton , Sarah F 9 2012 X
87772 Sherrill , Tearron M 12 2010 X

123019 Simmons , Kate F 11 2010 X
100749 Sisson , Colton M 11 2010 X
174227 Stubblefield , Onajia M 10 2011 X
155234 Suemnick , Bryce M 11 2010 X
83185 Suiter , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X
78944 Sullivan , Cody M 11 2010 X

100747 Sullivan , Nathan M 10 2011 X
97160 Terrell , Kayla F 10 2011 X/C

106992 Thomas , Davonte M 10 2011 X
166939 Thomas , Desiree F 5 - X
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117238 Thomas , Kayla F 9 2012 X
149528 Tucker , Colby M 9 2012 X
89924 Tyler , Jacob M 12 2009 X

100734 Tyler , Jordon M 10 2011 X
142203 Vaughn , Laken F 10 2011 C
98626 Verri , Raquel F 11 2010 X

168281 Villegas , Alyssa F 10 2011 X
100732 Villegas , Pedro M 10 2011 X
149585 Vinson , Allen M 9 2012 X
149571 Walker , Michael M 9 2012 X
155230 Whiteside , Clair F 6 - X
149603 Wiggins , Jentry M 12 2012 X
155097 Williams , Hunter M 10 2011 X
123282 Wilson , Reece M 8 - X
122149 Wimsatt , Kristin F 6 - X
117237 Womack , Madison F 9 2012 X
123284 Workman , Nick M 8 - X
151540 Wright , Lindsey F 6 - X
78945 Wynstra , Luke M 11 2010 X

151558 Wynstra , Paul M 8 - X
106404 Yancy , Hannah F 11 2010 X
155072 Zetter , Erica F 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Arnett, Landon 
Couch, Austin 
Hall, Tyler 

X Harrison, Justin 
Higgingson, Branden 
Hurt, Kyle 
Ivie, Daniel 
Kendall, Trent 
Kennemore, Lane 
McClure, Trestan 
Mills, Davis 
Mills, Stuart 
Puckett, Cole 
Sevic, Chase 
Sullivan, Nathan 
Workman, Nick 
Wynstra, Luke 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkisson, Jared 
Bacon, Marshall 
Ballard, Haley 
Brown, Jordon 
Downing, Kyle 
Felts, Nick 
Guhy, Jake 
Jackson, Dondre 
Jackson, Jonathon 
Kennemore, Lane 
Lee, Mark 
Love, Deante 
Overton, Demetriuse 

X Pearson, Demota 
Reed, Dylan 
Tyler, Jacob 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Brentley 
Adkisson, Jared 
Al-Shibili, Jamel 
Alfaro, Chris 
Arnett, Chase 
Bacon, Marshall 
Braxton, Terrell 
Brimmer, Elijah 
Brown, Jordon 
Burton, Rakeem 
Caldwell, Kevin 
Capuano, Alfred 
Carmen, Kel 
Cooper, Trey 
Crumble, Latayo 
Dodson, Cole 
Downing, Kyle 
Fuentes, Fernando 
Gonzalez, Pedro 
Guhy, Jake 

Hall, Tyler 
Harris, Mason 
Hayden, Jon 
Hendley, Jared 
Hernandez, Johnny 
Herndon, Sidney 
Higgingson, Branden 
Ivie, Daniel 
Jackson, Charles 
Jackson, Deion 
Jackson, Dondre 
Jackson, Jonathon 
Johnson, Matthew 
Kendall, Cole 
Kendall, Trent 
Kennemore, Lane 
Lassiter, Hunter 
Limas, Mario 
McAlpin, Jay 
McCampbell, Tim 
McCord, Kane 
Mills, Davis 
Mills, Stuart 
Mix, Mikie 
Murphy, Keelan 
Niehoff, Jason 
Pineda, Manueal 
Puckett, Cole 
Reed, Dylan 
Sevic, Chase 
Sherrill, Tearron 
Sisson, Colton 
Sullivan, Cody 
Sullivan, Nathan 

X Thomas, Caleb 
Tucker, Colby 
Tyler, Jordon 
Villegas, Pedro 
Vinson, Allen 
Walker, Michael 
Wiggins, Jentry 
Wynstra, Luke 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Dodson, Carter 
Dodson, Collins 
Forester, Daniel 
Lancaster, Husten 
Monroe, Caleb 
Puckett, Grant 
Puckett, Jake 
Wynstra, Luke 
Wynstra, Paul 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Al-Shibili, Jamel 
Arellano, Alex 

X Armstrong, Jacob 
Blanco, Roberto 

X Carmona, Raul 
Coles, Dane 
Crouse, Austin 
Galvin, Jacob 
Green, Jared 
Hendrickson, Parker 
Hernandez, Johnny 
Humphrie, Malique 
Jaco, Brandon 

X Limas, Mario 
Love, Deante 

X Martin, Victor 
X MvReynolds, Brad 

Oronia, Joel 
Pineda, Manueal 
Puckett, Cole 
Roman, Jose 
Roman, Noel 
Sexton, Aaron 

X Vasquez, Anthony 
X Villegas, Pedro 
X Walker, Michael 

Williams, Hunter 
X Wilson, Clay 

Wynstra, Luke 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Coles, Dane 
Guhy, Jake 
Humphrie, Malique 
Jaco, Brandon 
Love, Deante 
Null, Richard 
Puckett, Grant 
Puckett, Jake 
Roman, Jose 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adkisson, Jared 
X Bacon, Marshall 
X Brimmer, Elijah 

Brown, Jordon 
Cathcart, Alex 
Crouse, Austin 
Crumble, Latayo 

X Dodson, Cole 
Galvin, Jacob 

X Hendley, Jared 
Kendall, Cole 
Kirby, Artey 

X Lee, Mark 
X Limas, Mario 

Mateo, Roberto 

McAlpin, Jay 
Murphy, Keelan 

X MvReynolds, Brad 
X Owens, Logsn 

Stubblefield, Onajia 
Tucker, Colby 
Tyler, Jordon 

X Wilson, Clay 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Adams, Caleb Wyatt
Asbury, Dennis 

X Ballard, Haley 
X Capuano, Alfred 

Crouse, Austin 
X Hendley, Jared 
X Johnson, Lucas 
X Limas, Mario 

Murphy, Keelan 
X Proctor, Nathaniel 

Reed, Garrett 
Suemnick, Bryce 
Thomas, Davonte 

X Torres, Irving 
X Wilson, Clay 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Kristen 
Daniel, Kyeisha 
Dickerson, Alisha 
Guthrie, Mackenzee 
Isbell, Kaitlyn 
Jackson, Shea 
Kendrick, Samiya 
Looper, Samantha 
Lumson, Aaliyah 
Lumson, Alexis 
Olive, Reanna 
Thomas, Kayla 
Womack, Madison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arellano, Mayra 
Bryant, Abby 
Burgess, McKenzie 
Fox, Aneisha 
Heathcott, Taylor 
Keeling, Sadie 
Kelton, Kelsi 
King, Sarah 
Lancaster, Brandi 
Lynn, Joiyah 
Ma, Zhenni 
McIntosh, Katie 
Olive, Reanna 
Oronia, Halbydi 
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Terrell, Kayla 
Vaughn, Laken 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Burgess, McKenzie 
Doughty, Jenny 
Doughty, Victoria 
Fazzari, Alivia 
Felts, Madison 
Fox, Nykki 
Franklin, Alexis 
Heathcott, Taylor 
Jackson, Kymarra 
Lee, Taylor 
Lindsey, Kendra 
Montgomery, Allie 
Polluck, Angie 
Scarbrough, Allison 
Seals, Alexis 
Shelton, Sarah 
Thomas, Desiree 
Villegas, Alyssa 
Whiteside, Clair 
Wimsatt, Kristin 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arnett, Mary 
Cope, Devany 
Henderson, Courtney 
Isbell, Kaitlyn 
Jones, Carlin 
Monroe, Morgan 
Myers, Madison 
Offutt, Whitney 
Wright, Lindsey 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arellano, Arlin 
Bartolo, Herendira 
Coplen, Laney 
Enlow, Laken 
Fabian, Teresa 
Garcia, Andreina 

X Gonzalez, Alejandra 
Govea, Daniela 
Gschwind, Megan 
Isbell, Kaitlyn 
Ivey, Faith 

X Jackson, Janae 
Olive, Reanna 
Seals, Alexis 
Shelton, Sarah 
Simmons, Kate 
Terrell, Kayla 
Zetter, Erica 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Burchett, Jordan 
Coplen, Laney 
Enlow, Laken 
Freeze, Onie 
Isbell, Kaitlyn 
Ivey, Faith 
Keeling, Sadie 
Keipp, Mackenzie 
McBee, Lorrin 
Norman, Miranda 
Olive, Reanna 
Simmons, Kate 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baffa, Vanessa 
X Bernabe, Yecenia 

Bolton, Paige 
Brooks, Justice 
Brooks, Tamara 

X Bruce, Alex 
X Burdine, Taylor 

Cope, Niki 
Doran, Natalie 
Eigenraugh, Alexxus 
Gregory, Karsyn 
Gschwind, Megan 
Hayden, Lauren 

X Heathcott, Taylor 
Herrera, Pamela 
Hurd, Alexis 

X Jackson, Janae 
Jackson, Shea 
Johnson, Donesha 
Kendrick, Samiya 
Kirby, Antavia 
Lee, Brittany 
Lee, Kennedi 
Lee, Zaria 
Limas, Mirella 
Lumson, Aaliyah 

X Lynn, Juelmilyah 
X McCary, Bayley 

Murrell, Garionna 
Powell, Asha 
Ramirez, Katia 
Ramirez, Katie 
Seals, Alexis 
Verri, Raquel 
Zetter, Erica 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baffa, Vanessa 
X Bernabe, Yecenia 

Bernabe, Yesenia 
Bruce, Alex 
Daniel, Kyeisha 
Guthrie, Karigan 

Hayden, Lauren 
Herrera, Pamela 
Hurd, Mariah 
Keipp, Erika 
Keipp, Michelle 
Lee, Taylor 
Looper, Samantha 
Ramirez, Katia 
Ramirez, Katie 
Suiter, Elizabeth 

X Vanessa, Baffa 
Verri, Raquel 
Yancy, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Baffa, Vanessa 
Daniel, Kyeisha 
Debrose, Laura 
Doran, Natalie 
Fox, Aniya 
Glass, Hannah 
Gooden, Natecia 

X Jackson, Janae 
Jackson, Shea 
Keipp, Erika 

X Kendrick, Samiya 
Nieto, Brandy 
Ramirez, Katia 
Seals, Alexis 
Whiteside, Clair 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnett, Kincer 
X Arnett, Landon 

Braxton, Terrell 
Brimmer, Elijah 
Bruce, JT 
Carmen, Kel 
Couch, Austin 

X Higgingson, Branden 
Hurt, Kyle 
Ivie, Daniel 
Lassiter, Hunter 
McClure, Trestan 
Niehoff, Jason 
Sandy, Micah 
Sevic, Ian 
Sullivan, Nathan 
Walker, Michael 
Wilson, Reece 
Workman, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkisson, Jared 
Bacon, Marshall 
Ballard, Haley 
Barrix, Lance 

X Brown, Jordon 
X Couch, Austin 
X Crouse, Austin 

Crumble, Latayo 
X Downing, Kyle 

Felts, Nick 
Guhy, Jake 
Kennemore, Lane 
Lee, Mark 

X Love, Deante 
McCampbell, Tim 

X Overton, Demetriuse 
X Pearson, Demota 

Reed, Dylan 
Roman, Noel 
Sexton, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Brentley 
Adkisson, Jared 
Al-Shibili, Jamel 
Alfaro, Chris 
Arnett, Chase 
Braxton, Terrell 
Brimmer, Elijah 
Carmen, Kel 

X Cooper, Trey 
Crumble, Latayo 
Dodson, Cole 

X Gonzalez, Pedro 
Harris, Mason 
Hendley, Jared 
Hernandez, Johnny 
Herndon, Sidney 
Higgingson, Branden 
Ivie, Daniel 
Jackson, Charles 
Kennemore, Lane 
Limas, Mario 
McCord, Kane 
Mills, Davis 
Murphy, Keelan 
Niehoff, Jason 
Puckett, Cole 
Reed, Dylan 
Sisson, Colton 
Sullivan, Nathan 
Tucker, Colby 
Villegas, Pedro 
Vinson, Allen 
Walker, Michael 
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Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Asbury, Dennis 
Reed, Garrett 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Armstrong, Kristen 
Barrix, Victoria 
Daniel, Kyeisha 
Dickerson, Alisha 
Doughty, Jenny 
Doughty, Victoria 
Fazzari, Alivia 
Isbell, Kaitlyn 
Jackson, Shea 
Kendrick, Samiya 
Looper, Lyndsey 
Looper, Samantha 

X Lumson, Aaliyah 
Lumson, Alexis 
Olive, Reanna 
Thomas, Kayla 
Wimsatt, Kristin 
Womack, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Burgess, McKenzie 
Doughty, Jenny 
Doughty, Victoria 
Fazzari, Alivia 
Felts, Madison 
Fox, Nykki 
Franklin, Alexis 
Heathcott, Taylor 
Jackson, Kymarra 
Lee, Taylor 
Lindsey, Kendra 
Polluck, Angie 
Scarbrough, Allison 
Seals, Alexis 
Shelton, Sarah 
Thomas, Desiree 
Whiteside, Clair 
Wimsatt, Kristin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Arellano, Arlin 
X Coplen, Laney 
X Fabian, Teresa 
X Garcia, Andreina 
X Gonzalez, Alejandra 
X Govea, Daniela 
X Isbell, Kaitlyn 
X Ivey, Faith 
X Jackson, Janae 
X Olive, Reanna 

X Seals, Alexis 
X Terrell, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Baffa, Vanessa 
Bernabe, Yecenia 
Bruce, Alex 
Daniel, Kyeisha 
Guthrie, Karigan 
Hayden, Lauren 
Herrera, Pamela 
Hurd, Mariah 
Keipp, Erika 

X Lee, Taylor 
Looper, Samantha 

X Suiter, Elizabeth 
Verri, Raquel 
Yancy, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Debrose, Laura 
Fox, Aniya 
Gooden, Natecia 
Nieto, Brandy 
Whiteside, Clair 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Brentley 
X Barrix, Lance 

Caldwell, Kevin 
Jackson, Charles 
Kennemore, Lane 

X Lee, Mark 
X McCampbell, Tim 
X McCord, Kane 
X Mills, Davis 

Murphy, Keelan 
X Reed, Dylan 

Roman, Noel 
X Sexton, Aaron 

Tucker, Colby 


